
Fr. Cedric’s Resource Order Form
Books  Qty Cost Total
All Books All 25 books Internet/Mail-in Special (Reg $375)  ___ $150.00 _____
5 Books   Pick any 5 books (Reg $75) Books listed below   ____ $50.00 _____
Book 1: Live Passionately! — The meaning of salvation and suffering  ____ $15.00 _____
Book 2: Glorious Holy Spirit — Know the Holy Spirit in a personal way  ____ $15.00 _____
Book 3: Thy Kingdom Come! — Pray and read God’s Word powerfully  ____ $15.00 _____
Book 4: You Can Change — Personal change and growth  ____ $15.00 _____
Book 5: Death: The Final Surrender — The death experience explained  ____ $15.00 _____
Book 6: Come Encounter Jesus — Know Jesus in a personal way  ____ $15.00 _____
Book 7: Golf & God — Find God on and off the golf course  ____ $15.00 _____
Book 8: Eucharist — Get more out of every Mass  ____ $15.00 _____
Book 9: God’s Not Boring — Fr. Cedric’s best stories for young people  ____ $15.00 _____
Book 10: A Retreat with Fr. Cedric — A private prayer/growth retreat  ____ $15.00 _____
Book 11: He Touched Me — Experience God’s touch in many ways  ____ $15.00 _____
Book 12: You Can Be Happy — How to live the happiness lifestyle  ____ $15.00 _____
Book 13: Kept In Christ — Inspiration of how God keeps us  ____ $15.00 _____
Book 14: Seasons of Life — Discover a season of blessing  ____ $15.00 _____
Book 15: The Sacred Walk — Abide in Christ & walk with Him  ____ $15.00 _____
Book 16: Choose Life and Live! — Make your life a masterpiece  ____ $15.00 _____  
Book 17: Rise! — Experience resurrection in every area of your life  ____ $15.00 _____  
Book 18: You Are Loved! — Discover God’s love for you personally  ____ $15.00 _____  
Book 19: Challenges Make Champions — How adversities elevate you  ____ $15.00 _____  
Book 20: More Than Conquerors — You are destined to live forever  ____ $15.00 _____  
Book 21: Windows of Wisdom — Receive wisdom and live abundantly  ____ $15.00 _____  
Book 22: The Sacred Quest — Renew your Prayer Life!  ____ $15.00 _____
Book 23: Your Best Lent Ever! — Practical ideas on making a good Lent!   ____ $15.00 _____
Book 24: There IS a Solution — Don’t Stay Stuck. Addiction/Recovery   ____ $15.00 _____
Book 25: Real Life/Real Issues/Real Solutions — Practical solutions!   ____ $15.00 _____  

Inspirational CDs Qty Cost Total
CD 64 The Gospels — TV Series 955 - 8 Teachings on CD:  ____ $20.00 _____
CD 63 Authentic Discipleship — TV Series 940 - 8 Teachings on CD:  ____ $20.00 _____
CD 61 Trust in God — TV Series 925 - 8 Teachings on CD:  ____ $20.00 _____
CD 60 Everything is Grace — TV Series 900 - 8 Teachings on CD:  ____ $20.00 _____
CD 59 You Are Blessed! — TV Series 890 - 8 Teachings on CD:  ____ $20.00 _____
CD 62 Lent Year A - 2023 — TV Series 811 - 6 Teachings on CD:  ____ $20.00 _____
CD 57 Be Fruitful! — TV Series 855 - 8 Teachings on CD:  ____ $20.00 _____
CD 55 Be Lifted Up! — TV Series 820 - 8 Teachings on CD:  ____ $20.00 _____
CD 54 Be Your Best! — TV Series 800 - 8 Teachings on CD:  ____ $20.00 _____
CD 53 You Are Called! — TV Series 790 - 8 Teachings on CD:  ____ $20.00 _____
CD 52 Real Life: Real Issues — TV Series 760 - 8 Teachings on CD:  ____ $20.00 _____
CD 49 Born to Win! —TV Series 700 — 6 Teachings on CD:  ____ $20.00 _____
CD 42 12 Step Spirituality — TV Series 590 - 4 Teachings on CD:  ____ $20.00 _____
CD Pray the Rosary with Fr Cedric-Free Passionist Rosary included  ____ $15.00 _____
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Inspirational DVDs
DVD  53 TV Series 955 The Gospels 8 Teachings on 2 DVDs   ___ $20.00 _____
DVD  52 TV Series 940 Authentic Discipleship 8 Teachings on 2 DVDs   ___ $20.00 _____
DVD  51 TV Series 925 Trust in God 8 Teachings on 2 DVDs   ___ $20.00 _____
DVD  50 TV Series 900 Everything is Grace 8 Teachings on 2 DVDs   ___ $20.00 _____
DVD  49 TV Series 890 You Are Blessed! 8 Teachings on 2 DVDs   ___ $20.00 _____
DVD  47 TV Series 855 Be Fruitful! 8 Teachings on 2 DVDs   ___ $20.00 _____
DVD  45 TV Series 811 Lent Year A - 2023 6 Teachings on 2 DVDs   ___ $20.00 _____
DVD  43 TV Series 820 Be Lifted Up 8 Teachings on 2 DVDs   ___ $20.00 _____
DVD  42 TV Series 800 Be Your Best! 8 Teachings on 2 DVDs   ___ $20.00 _____
DVD  41 TV Series 790 You Are Called! 8 Teachings on 2 DVDs   ___ $20.00 _____
DVD  40 TV Series 760 Real Life: Real Issues 8 Teachings on 2 DVDs   ___ $20.00 _____
DVD  37 TV Series 700 Born to Win! 6 Teachings on 2 DVDs   ___ $20.00 _____
DVD  34 TV Series 635 Be Filled With The Holy Spirit 5 Teachings on 1 DVD   ___ $20.00 _____
DVD  30 TV Series 590 12 Step Spirituality - 4 Teachings on 1 DVD   ___ $20.00  ____

Fr. Cedric has produced additional CDs and DVDs too numerous to list here.
For a complete listing visit: www.frcedric.org.

Fr. Cedric Recommends
Book: God Speaks to Ordinary People, Like You & Me — by Janice Carleton  ____ $15.00 _____
Book: God IS With Us — by Janice Carleton  ____ $15.00 _____

 Calculate US Postage Below (email for International rates)
 US Priority: (Allow 3-4 days)  US Media Mail: (allow 1-2 weeks)
 Subtotal: $0-$44 — $8.50  Subtotal: $0-$70 — $5.00
 Subtotal: $45-$70 — $15.00  OR Subtotal: $71-$200 — $10.00
 Subtotal: $71-$180 — $20.00   Subtotal: Over $201 — $15.00
 Subtotal: over $180 —  $35.00 Order Subtotal _______
         + US Postage _______
                    For any donation, Fr. Cedric will sign your book(s). Thank you! + Donation _______
  Total Enclosed _______

Name ________________________________Address ____________________________________________

City _________________________________State __________________ Zip _________________________

E-Mail _______________________________Phone #   ___________________________________________

« Make Checks payable to: Fr Cedric Ministries «
Fr Cedric Ministries « 430 Bunker Hill Road « Houston, Texas « 77024

(844) FatherC (844-328-4372) « E-mail: steve@frcedric.org « Website: www.frcedric.org

Watch Fr. Cedric 
EWTN: Sundays 9:30 am ET - TBN: Sundays 7 am ET 

FE-TV: Sundays 7:30 am ET - Daystar TV: Sundays 1 pm ET
TBN inspire: Sundays 5:30 pm ET - Facebook: Sundays 10 am ET
Watch Fr. Cedric anytime on demand: www.frcedric.org/youtube
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